
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff

1 Daniel Salazar 736 44 M 1 40-49 15:58.9 15:59.6 00:00.7

2 Andrew Van Ness 705 19 M 1 15-19 16:18.7 16:19.8 00:01.1

3 Jerry Hopkins 758 26 M 1 20-29 16:40.5 16:40.5

4 Chris Magana 587 27 M 2 20-29 16:45.3 16:45.9 00:00.6

5 Zenin Hamaguchi 782 29 M 3 20-29 17:02.2 17:05.8 00:03.6

6 Par Kenworthy 565 50 M 1 50-99 17:11.6 17:12.2 00:00.6

7 Goerge Mount 768 36 M 1 30-39 17:12.8 17:16.8 00:04.0

8 Kevyn Ramos 649 15 M 2 15-19 17:13.9 17:15.2 00:01.3

9 David Miller 795 27 M 4 20-29 17:19.0 17:23.6 00:04.6

10 Tanner Paschich 759 15 M 3 15-19 17:20.9 17:22.6 00:01.7

11 Jeff Eaton 507 20 M 5 20-29 17:21.8 17:23.5 00:01.7

12 Benjamin Kaiser 563 27 M 6 20-29 17:26.7 17:29.3 00:02.6

13 Brad Cramer 476 32 M 2 30-39 17:30.6 17:33.2 00:02.6

14 Mike Davis 491 42 M 2 40-49 17:36.7 17:51.9 00:15.2

15 Scott Lawrence 313 42 M 3 40-49 17:57.4 17:59.7 00:02.3

16 Oswald Ramos 650 14 M 1 1-14 18:34.2 18:36.0 00:01.8

17 Nathan Biar 358 27 M 7 20-29 18:37.0 18:41.6 00:04.6

18 Raymond Goldberg 760 17 M 4 15-19 18:54.3 18:55.9 00:01.6

19 Johnny Hester 546 39 M 3 30-39 19:13.5 19:15.9 00:02.4

20 Joseph Gause 771 16 M 5 15-19 19:30.9 19:31.8 00:00.9

21 Ken Homan 549 58 M 2 50-99 19:32.0 19:36.1 00:04.1

22 Howard Powers 646 31 M 4 30-39 19:33.4 19:37.2 00:03.8

23 Terry Blagg 364 22 M 8 20-29 19:45.4 20:01.7 00:16.3

24 Stephanie Stuckey 766 16 F 1 15-19 19:51.7 19:52.9 00:01.2

25 Jason Lorentz 585 34 M 5 30-39 19:57.0 20:02.1 00:05.1

26 Tim Weldin 715 34 M 6 30-39 20:04.5 20:15.4 00:10.9

27 Jessica Forman 521 29 F 1 20-29 20:09.6 20:13.0 00:03.4

28 Susan Pierson 787 41 F 1 40-49 20:12.8 20:17.1 00:04.3

29 Howard Byrne 406 44 M 4 40-49 20:17.2 20:24.8 00:07.6

30 Shannon Boddie 804 18 F 2 15-19 20:19.9 20:24.2 00:04.3

31 Jonathan Columbia 812 30 M 7 30-39 20:20.9 20:25.0 00:04.1

32 William Burns 396 16 M 6 15-19 20:22.4 20:24.5 00:02.1

33 Joseph Griggs 529 21 M 9 20-29 20:27.3 20:29.8 00:02.5

34 Daniel Miller 610 21 M 10 20-29 20:31.8 20:41.6 00:09.8

35 Wesley Baker 799 21 M 11 20-29 20:32.9 20:44.5 00:11.6

36 Sierra Espinal 515 25 F 2 20-29 20:33.7 20:39.9 00:06.2

37 Eric Espinal 513 42 M 5 40-49 20:39.6 20:46.1 00:06.5

38 Chad Boran 752 38 M 8 30-39 20:58.3 21:01.9 00:03.6

39 Derek Ayers 335 32 M 9 30-39 21:01.5 21:36.7 00:35.2

40 Irena Wolner 789 37 F 1 30-39 21:03.5 21:37.2 00:33.7

41 Felix Braffith 794 33 M 10 30-39 21:04.2 21:07.1 00:02.9

42 Anthony Woodward 726 18 M 7 15-19 21:20.8 21:31.0 00:10.2

43 Robert Ozley 636 31 M 11 30-39 21:21.9 21:30.2 00:08.3

44 Steven Rosmayn 751 43 M 6 40-49 21:24.5 21:37.8 00:13.3

45 Chris Huff 790 18 M 8 15-19 21:25.7 21:27.7 00:02.0

46 Patrick Burke 394 19 M 9 15-19 21:28.3 21:34.7 00:06.4

47 Felipe Ramos 651 45 M 7 40-49 21:34.0 21:44.3 00:10.3

48 Gina McLoskey 797 47 F 2 40-49 21:38.3 21:44.1 00:05.8
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49 Michael Masoner 597 19 M 10 15-19 21:46.8 21:48.3 00:01.5

50 Jaclyn Plate 798 23 F 3 20-29 21:47.2 21:58.6 00:11.4

51 Deanna Muller 735 42 F 3 40-49 21:48.5 21:49.5 00:01.0

52 Richard Rosenblum 665 24 M 12 20-29 21:49.3 21:59.9 00:10.6

53 Joseph Schrum 672 41 M 8 40-49 21:50.9 21:53.9 00:03.0

54 Joshua Bouchard 383 21 M 13 20-29 21:54.8 22:07.8 00:13.0

55 Cort O,Conner 739 44 M 9 40-49 21:55.1 22:00.2 00:05.1

56 Katrina Furness 524 31 F 2 30-39 22:02.8 22:04.5 00:01.7

57 Travis Delker 777 31 M 12 30-39 22:05.1 22:43.4 00:38.3

58 Shannon Elliott 510 16 F 3 15-19 22:05.9 22:08.9 00:03.0

59 Chase Casias 770 15 M 11 15-19 22:12.6 22:14.5 00:01.9

60 James Schultz 674 56 M 3 50-99 22:15.1 22:23.7 00:08.6

61 Tomas Miranda 611 19 M 12 15-19 22:21.3 22:33.2 00:11.9

62 Rex Post 645 39 M 13 30-39 22:24.3 22:36.6 00:12.3

63 Dean Stolz 689 47 M 10 40-49 22:26.9 22:38.2 00:11.3

64 Lefear Richardson 659 40 M 11 40-49 22:28.3 23:31.2 01:02.9

65 Cara Hamaguchi 783 30 F 3 30-39 22:29.6 22:42.3 00:12.7

66 Kasey Bentz 347 25 F 4 20-29 22:32.9 22:48.2 00:15.3

67 David Connelly 437 14 M 2 1-14 22:33.3 22:40.8 00:07.5

68 Sierra Elliott 511 16 F 4 15-19 22:36.7 22:39.9 00:03.2

69 Susie Nalivka 744 26 F 5 20-29 22:47.2 22:51.7 00:04.5

70 Sandy Bodner 377 37 F 4 30-39 22:54.0 22:57.2 00:03.2

71 Jose Mendoza 606 31 M 14 30-39 23:08.1 23:26.2 00:18.1

72 Kyle Fletcher 520 21 M 14 20-29 23:17.9 23:21.2 00:03.3

73 Daazed Mcfarland 604 19 M 13 15-19 23:34.7 23:40.4 00:05.7

74 Heidi Hancock 534 35 F 5 30-39 23:42.1 23:48.5 00:06.4

75 Cat Mai 774 25 F 6 20-29 23:43.1 23:52.8 00:09.7

76 Robert Sellers 675 13 M 3 1-14 23:46.8 23:52.1 00:05.3

77 Luis F. Maldonado 590 49 M 12 40-49 23:47.2 24:02.9 00:15.7

78 Ray Manaois 803 20 M 15 20-29 23:47.9 24:22.2 00:34.3

79 Jennifer Cotton 763 44 F 4 40-49 23:52.8 24:05.2 00:12.4

80 Larena Taylor 696 30 F 6 30-39 24:00.8 24:05.9 00:05.1

81 Gary Parlett 638 24 M 16 20-29 24:19.8 24:28.9 00:09.1

82 Enrique Bravo 814 8 M 4 1-14 24:22.9 24:36.4 00:13.5

83 Christo John 558 33 M 15 30-39 24:23.0 24:36.8 00:13.8

84 Dorothy Henry 542 59 F 1 50-99 24:38.7 24:44.1 00:05.4

85 Sopang Men 805 27 M 17 20-29 24:38.8 24:45.3 00:06.5

86 Paul Henry 541 60 M 4 50-99 24:38.9 24:44.0 00:05.1

87 Tyler Shade 793 18 M 14 15-19 24:45.5 24:51.4 00:05.9

88 Heidi Weekes 714 25 F 7 20-29 24:50.5 25:05.5 00:15.0

89 Marie Ridenour 660 46 F 5 40-49 24:51.1 24:58.4 00:07.3

90 Daniel Noveske 762 27 M 18 20-29 24:53.1 25:31.2 00:38.1

91 Ashleigh Stuckey 765 20 F 8 20-29 24:58.2 25:01.2 00:03.0

92 Ruth Byrne 405 41 F 6 40-49 25:01.4 25:09.2 00:07.8

93 Kendra Bukovac 390 19 F 5 15-19 25:12.2 25:14.7 00:02.5

94 Barbara Cropper 477 49 F 7 40-49 25:12.4 25:19.6 00:07.2

95 Nicole Brundage 386 22 F 9 20-29 25:17.6 25:29.5 00:11.9

96 Jennifer Ozley 635 31 F 7 30-39 25:19.7 25:28.5 00:08.8

97 Cathy Thomas 697 39 F 8 30-39 25:33.0 25:45.7 00:12.7

98 James Morgan 618 33 M 16 30-39 25:37.8 25:50.1 00:12.3

99 William Barclay 764 30 M 17 30-39 25:43.7 26:23.7 00:40.0

100 Andrea Elliott 509 25 F 10 20-29 25:43.9 26:23.8 00:39.9

101 Sarah Moore 801 15 F 6 15-19 26:02.7 26:08.1 00:05.4

102 Melissa Castor 413 18 F 7 15-19 26:12.2 26:18.3 00:06.1

103 Tara Roebuck 772 16 F 8 15-19 26:17.3 26:19.7 00:02.4
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104 Carolyn Abrahams 312 39 F 9 30-39 26:19.6 26:31.6 00:12.0

105 Vanessa Campeau 409 32 F 10 30-39 26:28.1 26:38.8 00:10.7

106 Jenna Muller 621 11 F 1 1-14 26:37.6 26:44.9 00:07.3

107 Tony Hornsby 550 42 M 13 40-49 26:50.7 27:25.9 00:35.2

108 Katherine Alegado 320 21 F 11 20-29 27:12.9 27:22.3 00:09.4

109 Mike Wilson 721 49 M 14 40-49 27:19.4 27:37.2 00:17.8

110 Gabriel Cohen 429 34 M 18 30-39 27:22.5 27:49.2 00:26.7

111 Ariel Cohen 430 34 M 19 30-39 27:23.1 27:49.2 00:26.1

112 Dalia Orosco 767 25 F 12 20-29 27:29.9 27:41.6 00:11.7

113 Kelley Schooley 779 20 M 19 20-29 27:33.0 27:47.5 00:14.5

114 Shay Guerrero 532 9 F 2 1-14 27:36.2 27:43.0 00:06.8

115 James Guerrero 531 46 M 15 40-49 27:36.2 27:44.1 00:07.9

116 John Macdonald 586 32 M 20 30-39 27:50.7 28:05.9 00:15.2

117 Heidi Dalrymple 488 45 F 8 40-49 27:51.4 28:08.9 00:17.5

118 Andrew Shoot 680 40 F 9 40-49 28:04.5 28:13.7 00:09.2

119 Denise Shoot 679 38 F 11 30-39 28:05.0 28:13.5 00:08.5

120 Kendra Lomax 583 23 F 13 20-29 28:07.9 28:12.7 00:04.8

121 Gary Wright 727 20 M 20 20-29 28:10.4 28:55.1 00:44.7

122 Krista Jenkins 556 24 F 14 20-29 28:31.6 28:52.2 00:20.6

123 Andrew Rosko 666 59 M 5 50-99 28:35.5 28:49.0 00:13.5

124 Abba Delker 775 33 F 12 30-39 28:51.8 29:31.3 00:39.5

125 Phil Klopfstein 570 47 M 16 40-49 28:53.2 29:29.1 00:35.9

126 Lynn Tucker 809 41 F 10 40-49 29:01.4 29:40.8 00:39.4

127 Grace Dalrymple 489 11 F 3 1-14 29:11.0 29:28.9 00:17.9

128 Ashley Knee 571 24 F 15 20-29 29:19.2 29:40.5 00:21.3

129 Linda Rosmary 746 40 F 11 40-49 29:23.0 29:36.2 00:13.2

130 Barbara Lee 580 50 F 2 50-99 29:29.7 29:29.7

131 Lawerance Morgan 780 27 M 21 20-29 29:37.7 29:48.7 00:11.0

132 Katyann Wilson 720 17 F 9 15-19 29:39.8 29:55.7 00:15.9

133 Maria Iishiba 553 37 F 13 30-39 29:40.7 30:01.8 00:21.1

134 Richard Ellison 755 28 M 22 20-29 29:52.5 30:18.9 00:26.4

135 Kalea Ellison 754 6 F 4 1-14 30:00.1 30:24.5 00:24.4

136 Kaian Ellison 753 3 M 5 1-14 30:18.5 30:18.5

137 Aiya Ayers 337 29 F 16 20-29 30:20.3 31:08.4 00:48.1

138 Jennifer Hernandez 544 29 F 17 20-29 30:26.6 30:43.8 00:17.2

139 Ryan Walker 788 6 M 6 1-14 30:27.9 31:03.4 00:35.5

140 Hermena Jackson 792 39 F 14 30-39 30:49.9 30:58.6 00:08.7

141 Tracey Goncalves 791 40 F 12 40-49 30:49.9 30:58.9 00:09.0

142 Katie Burke 395 21 F 18 20-29 30:50.1 30:54.3 00:04.2

143 Rena Wright 728 31 F 15 30-39 30:52.7 31:02.3 00:09.6

144 Jerrie Barhett 781 29 M 23 20-29 31:14.2 31:31.3 00:17.1

145 Lisa Smith 685 31 F 16 30-39 31:23.7 31:56.9 00:33.2

146 Rainier Reyes 655 34 M 21 30-39 31:36.7 31:57.0 00:20.3

147 Tiffany Rapozo 773 26 F 19 20-29 31:49.0 32:32.4 00:43.4

148 Jerry Jensen 557 34 M 22 30-39 31:55.6 32:12.6 00:17.0

149 Megan Armstrong 331 29 F 20 20-29 31:55.6 32:12.7 00:17.1

150 Randy Bergstrom 356 52 M 6 50-99 32:11.5 32:26.1 00:14.6

151 Francis Mccollum 600 23 F 21 20-29 32:11.7 32:50.3 00:38.6

152 Jennifer Rhodebeck 657 25 F 22 20-29 32:12.9 32:50.2 00:37.3

153 Laura Burton 769 39 F 17 30-39 32:16.7 32:28.5 00:11.8

154 Nicole Wasierski 712 24 F 23 20-29 32:16.8 32:29.2 00:12.4

155 Isaac Younkin 734 27 M 24 20-29 32:20.6 32:58.0 00:37.4

156 Jennifer Younkin 733 28 F 24 20-29 32:21.1 32:57.2 00:36.1

157 Kefi Andersen 326 26 F 25 20-29 32:47.0 32:54.8 00:07.8

158 Susan Guerrero 533 48 F 13 40-49 33:19.0 33:27.1 00:08.1
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159 Ruth Burdett 393 36 F 18 30-39 33:27.5 33:41.6 00:14.1

160 Jose Lopez 584 20 M 25 20-29 33:39.2 34:16.3 00:37.1

161 Nicole Lollie 808 22 F 26 20-29 33:42.6 34:00.4 00:17.8

162 Kirsten Bowie 385 35 F 19 30-39 33:45.9 34:07.6 00:21.7

163 Usa Ellefson 813 34 F 20 30-39 33:51.5 34:35.2 00:43.7

164 Lisa Shoemaker 678 30 F 21 30-39 33:51.6 34:05.6 00:14.0

165 Didi Dimtroff 504 30 F 22 30-39 33:51.8 34:05.8 00:14.0

166 Laurence Natananan 815 10 M 7 1-14 34:20.1 34:48.8 00:28.7

167 Brian Moore 802 12 M 8 1-14 34:24.4 34:27.3 00:02.9

168 Trey Bentz 811 16 M 15 15-19 34:38.1 34:54.8 00:16.7

169 Tung Bui 776 25 M 26 20-29 34:42.6 34:49.3 00:06.7

170 Susan Yockman 729 49 F 14 40-49 34:46.7 34:56.0 00:09.3

171 Brittney Bentz 810 19 F 10 15-19 34:57.6 35:13.2 00:15.6

172 Lorena Wick 717 48 F 15 40-49 35:05.6 35:12.2 00:06.6

173 Tony Bowie 384 36 M 23 30-39 35:25.2 35:45.1 00:19.9

174 Robin Crout 478 41 F 16 40-49 35:46.6 35:55.2 00:08.6

175 Mackenzie Liddick 785 13 F 5 1-14 35:56.2 36:12.1 00:15.9

176 Drina Ellison 756 31 F 23 30-39 36:05.8 36:30.3 00:24.5

177 Tracy Noveske 761 27 F 27 20-29 36:08.7 36:47.8 00:39.1

178 Jaymie Rosmaryn 747 7 F 6 1-14 36:09.4 36:32.1 00:22.7

179 Hoa Nguyen 784 60 F 3 50-99 36:29.8 36:42.1 00:12.3

180 Henry Bowie 742 14 M 9 1-14 36:57.3 37:08.8 00:11.5

181 Earl Suzuky 691 12 M 10 1-14 37:11.0 37:36.5 00:25.5

182 Ruggles Larson 576 76 M 7 50-99 37:57.2 38:12.9 00:15.7

183 Nelly Ramos 652 5 F 7 1-14 38:02.8 38:13.2 00:10.4

184 Patricia Rapozo 653 30 F 24 30-39 38:12.4 38:55.6 00:43.2

185 Maria Ramos Laguna 745 40 F 17 40-49 38:30.8 38:41.3 00:10.5

186 Zarea Stephens 687 13 F 8 1-14 38:31.8 38:42.2 00:10.4

187 Jeni Birge 362 32 F 25 30-39 38:32.0 38:51.1 00:19.1

188 Chrystal Morisette 619 29 F 28 20-29 38:32.3 38:42.2 00:09.9

189 Damion Haddican 796 18 M 16 15-19 40:00.4 40:44.4 00:44.0

190 Gail Butler 399 37 F 26 30-39 40:39.2 40:54.1 00:14.9

191 Michele Santos 800 16 F 11 15-19 40:39.4 40:45.0 00:05.6

192 Abby Sellers 757 10 F 9 1-14 41:32.3 41:37.3 00:05.0

193 Linda Falk 516 29 F 29 20-29 42:36.0 43:17.0 00:41.0

194 Jamie Denune 499 35 F 27 30-39 42:37.1 43:17.6 00:40.5

195 Ethan Mitchell 614 9 M 11 1-14 43:08.7 43:40.9 00:32.2

196 Alli Mitchell 615 7 F 10 1-14 43:34.1 44:05.3 00:31.2

197 Bonnie Allen 322 50 F 4 50-99 43:54.2 44:01.5 00:07.3

198 Terri Fry 523 30 F 28 30-39 44:16.1 44:35.1 00:19.0

199 Ari Fleshman 519 25 F 30 20-29 45:18.7 45:43.9 00:25.2

200 Jerome Lewis 581 28 M 27 20-29 45:21.8 45:46.4 00:24.6

201 Aristides Delara 494 53 M 8 50-99 45:23.7 46:05.3 00:41.6

202 Chris Langley 575 41 M 17 40-49 45:44.8 46:18.1 00:33.3

203 Kaitlyn Miller 609 6 F 11 1-14 45:53.4 46:13.6 00:20.2

204 Christine Miller 608 29 F 31 20-29 45:53.5 46:13.5 00:20.0

205 Kaylyn Rosmayn 750 11 F 12 1-14 46:03.7 46:26.9 00:23.2

206 Catherine Delara 495 49 F 18 40-49 46:07.6 46:49.0 00:41.4

207 Susan Meikle 748 43 F 19 40-49 46:20.9 46:44.1 00:23.2

208 Ben Meikle 749 8 M 12 1-14 46:30.5 46:53.7 00:23.2

209 Tiffany Clevidence 422 28 F 32 20-29 46:58.8 47:16.9 00:18.1

210 Staci Dilg 500 38 F 29 30-39 47:11.0 47:41.0 00:30.0

211 Darnell Parks 637 17 M 17 15-19 47:30.0 47:40.3 00:10.3

212 Deadreon Budnick 389 15 M 18 15-19 47:30.4 47:41.1 00:10.7

213 Teri Tith 806 26 F 33 20-29 47:39.3 47:46.4 00:07.1
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214 Narith Tith 807 30 M 24 30-39 47:40.1 47:46.8 00:06.7

215 Nelda Pehrson 737 47 F 20 40-49 48:26.8 48:55.1 00:28.3

216 Samara Sheff 677 14 F 13 1-14 48:27.2 48:55.9 00:28.7

217 John Mitchell 613 45 M 18 40-49 48:50.3 49:22.9 00:32.6

218 Lora Mitchell 612 33 F 30 30-39 48:51.0 49:21.9 00:30.9

219 Jillian Abramowski 578 23 F 34 20-29 49:26.2 49:58.9 00:32.7

220 Carol Sheff 676 44 F 21 40-49 49:27.0 49:59.0 00:32.0

221 Nina Polmeteer 738 29 F 35 20-29 49:40.8 50:12.6 00:31.8

222 Jacynth Suzuky 690 35 F 31 30-39 49:43.6 50:12.4 00:28.8

223 Kyle Osakoda 632 44 M 19 40-49 50:25.9 50:55.4 00:29.5

224 Pat Koval 778 50 F 5 50-99 50:39.7 51:07.9 00:28.2

225 Jennifer Koval 573 28 F 36 20-29 50:39.9 51:08.2 00:28.3

226 Tiffany Murphy 740 38 F 32 30-39 50:40.8 51:05.4 00:24.6

227 Hennessey Bowie 741 14 M 13 1-14 50:41.7 51:06.4 00:24.7

228 Connor Dilg 502 11 M 14 1-14 50:43.2 51:12.8 00:29.6

229 Erik Dilg 503 43 M 20 40-49 50:57.5 51:32.0 00:34.5

230 Kelly Crow 479 50 F 6 50-99 51:05.2 51:24.6 00:19.4

231 Rena Osakoda 631 44 F 22 40-49 51:22.9 51:52.2 00:29.3

232 Henery 1 Bowie 743 38 M 25 30-39 51:37.3 52:03.1 00:25.8

233 Rhea Bockelman 371 17 F 12 15-19 51:47.5 52:28.7 00:41.2

234 Kristy Gardner 786 28 F 37 20-29 51:54.7 52:29.8 00:35.1

235 Cesar Reyes 656 59 M 9 50-99 52:05.8 52:51.4 00:45.6

236 Dione Savage 670 44 F 23 40-49 52:10.5 52:31.1 00:20.6

237 Sydnee Savage 671 11 F 14 1-14 52:11.1 52:31.8 00:20.7

238 Devon Schrum 698 39 M 26 30-39 54:07.1 54:38.3 00:31.2

239 Katey Schrum 673 15 F 13 15-19 54:07.7 54:38.7 00:31.0

240 Josie Cohen 427 34 F 33 30-39 00:59.6 01:26.7 00:27.1

241 Maya Cohen 428 5 F 15 1-14 01:00.1 01:26.7 00:26.6
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff

1 Jenna Muller 621 11 106 26:37.6 26:44.9 00:07.3

2 Shay Guerrero 532 9 114 27:36.2 27:43.0 00:06.8

3 Grace Dalrymple 489 11 127 29:11.0 29:28.9 00:17.9

4 Kalea Ellison 754 6 135 30:00.1 30:24.5 00:24.4

5 Mackenzie Liddick 785 13 175 35:56.2 36:12.1 00:15.9

6 Jaymie Rosmaryn 747 7 178 36:09.4 36:32.1 00:22.7

7 Nelly Ramos 652 5 183 38:02.8 38:13.2 00:10.4

8 Zarea Stephens 687 13 186 38:31.8 38:42.2 00:10.4

9 Abby Sellers 757 10 192 41:32.3 41:37.3 00:05.0

10 Alli Mitchell 615 7 196 43:34.1 44:05.3 00:31.2

11 Kaitlyn Miller 609 6 203 45:53.4 46:13.6 00:20.2

12 Kaylyn Rosmayn 750 11 205 46:03.7 46:26.9 00:23.2

13 Samara Sheff 677 14 216 48:27.2 48:55.9 00:28.7

14 Sydnee Savage 671 11 237 52:11.1 52:31.8 00:20.7

15 Maya Cohen 428 5 241 01:00.1 01:26.7 00:26.6

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff

1 Stephanie Stuckey 766 16 24 19:51.7 19:52.9 00:01.2

2 Shannon Boddie 804 18 30 20:19.9 20:24.2 00:04.3

3 Shannon Elliott 510 16 58 22:05.9 22:08.9 00:03.0

4 Sierra Elliott 511 16 68 22:36.7 22:39.9 00:03.2

5 Kendra Bukovac 390 19 93 25:12.2 25:14.7 00:02.5

6 Sarah Moore 801 15 101 26:02.7 26:08.1 00:05.4

7 Melissa Castor 413 18 102 26:12.2 26:18.3 00:06.1

8 Tara Roebuck 772 16 103 26:17.3 26:19.7 00:02.4

9 Katyann Wilson 720 17 132 29:39.8 29:55.7 00:15.9

10 Brittney Bentz 810 19 171 34:57.6 35:13.2 00:15.6

11 Michele Santos 800 16 191 40:39.4 40:45.0 00:05.6

12 Rhea Bockelman 371 17 233 51:47.5 52:28.7 00:41.2

13 Katey Schrum 673 15 239 54:07.7 54:38.7 00:31.0

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff

1 Jessica Forman 521 29 27 20:09.6 20:13.0 00:03.4

2 Sierra Espinal 515 25 36 20:33.7 20:39.9 00:06.2

3 Jaclyn Plate 798 23 50 21:47.2 21:58.6 00:11.4

4 Kasey Bentz 347 25 66 22:32.9 22:48.2 00:15.3

5 Susie Nalivka 744 26 69 22:47.2 22:51.7 00:04.5

6 Cat Mai 774 25 75 23:43.1 23:52.8 00:09.7

7 Heidi Weekes 714 25 88 24:50.5 25:05.5 00:15.0

8 Ashleigh Stuckey 765 20 91 24:58.2 25:01.2 00:03.0

9 Nicole Brundage 386 22 95 25:17.6 25:29.5 00:11.9

10 Andrea Elliott 509 25 100 25:43.9 26:23.8 00:39.9

Female 1 to 14

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Sunday, June 27, 2010

Age Group Results

Army Strong 5K Challenge Run/Walk 2010
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

11 Katherine Alegado 320 21 108 27:12.9 27:22.3 00:09.4

12 Dalia Orosco 767 25 112 27:29.9 27:41.6 00:11.7

13 Kendra Lomax 583 23 120 28:07.9 28:12.7 00:04.8

14 Krista Jenkins 556 24 122 28:31.6 28:52.2 00:20.6

15 Ashley Knee 571 24 128 29:19.2 29:40.5 00:21.3

16 Aiya Ayers 337 29 137 30:20.3 31:08.4 00:48.1

17 Jennifer Hernandez 544 29 138 30:26.6 30:43.8 00:17.2

18 Katie Burke 395 21 142 30:50.1 30:54.3 00:04.2

19 Tiffany Rapozo 773 26 147 31:49.0 32:32.4 00:43.4

20 Megan Armstrong 331 29 149 31:55.6 32:12.7 00:17.1

21 Francis Mccollum 600 23 151 32:11.7 32:50.3 00:38.6

22 Jennifer Rhodebeck 657 25 152 32:12.9 32:50.2 00:37.3

23 Nicole Wasierski 712 24 154 32:16.8 32:29.2 00:12.4

24 Jennifer Younkin 733 28 156 32:21.1 32:57.2 00:36.1

25 Kefi Andersen 326 26 157 32:47.0 32:54.8 00:07.8

26 Nicole Lollie 808 22 161 33:42.6 34:00.4 00:17.8

27 Tracy Noveske 761 27 177 36:08.7 36:47.8 00:39.1

28 Chrystal Morisette 619 29 188 38:32.3 38:42.2 00:09.9

29 Linda Falk 516 29 193 42:36.0 43:17.0 00:41.0

30 Ari Fleshman 519 25 199 45:18.7 45:43.9 00:25.2

31 Christine Miller 608 29 204 45:53.5 46:13.5 00:20.0

32 Tiffany Clevidence 422 28 209 46:58.8 47:16.9 00:18.1

33 Teri Tith 806 26 213 47:39.3 47:46.4 00:07.1

34 Jillian Abramowski 578 23 219 49:26.2 49:58.9 00:32.7

35 Nina Polmeteer 738 29 221 49:40.8 50:12.6 00:31.8

36 Jennifer Koval 573 28 225 50:39.9 51:08.2 00:28.3

37 Kristy Gardner 786 28 234 51:54.7 52:29.8 00:35.1

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff

1 Irena Wolner 789 37 40 21:03.5 21:37.2 00:33.7

2 Katrina Furness 524 31 56 22:02.8 22:04.5 00:01.7

3 Cara Hamaguchi 783 30 65 22:29.6 22:42.3 00:12.7

4 Sandy Bodner 377 37 70 22:54.0 22:57.2 00:03.2

5 Heidi Hancock 534 35 74 23:42.1 23:48.5 00:06.4

6 Larena Taylor 696 30 80 24:00.8 24:05.9 00:05.1

7 Jennifer Ozley 635 31 96 25:19.7 25:28.5 00:08.8

8 Cathy Thomas 697 39 97 25:33.0 25:45.7 00:12.7

9 Carolyn Abrahams 312 39 104 26:19.6 26:31.6 00:12.0

10 Vanessa Campeau 409 32 105 26:28.1 26:38.8 00:10.7

11 Denise Shoot 679 38 119 28:05.0 28:13.5 00:08.5

12 Abba Delker 775 33 124 28:51.8 29:31.3 00:39.5

13 Maria Iishiba 553 37 133 29:40.7 30:01.8 00:21.1

14 Hermena Jackson 792 39 140 30:49.9 30:58.6 00:08.7

15 Rena Wright 728 31 143 30:52.7 31:02.3 00:09.6

16 Lisa Smith 685 31 145 31:23.7 31:56.9 00:33.2

17 Laura Burton 769 39 153 32:16.7 32:28.5 00:11.8

18 Ruth Burdett 393 36 159 33:27.5 33:41.6 00:14.1

19 Kirsten Bowie 385 35 162 33:45.9 34:07.6 00:21.7

20 Usa Ellefson 813 34 163 33:51.5 34:35.2 00:43.7

21 Lisa Shoemaker 678 30 164 33:51.6 34:05.6 00:14.0

22 Didi Dimtroff 504 30 165 33:51.8 34:05.8 00:14.0

23 Drina Ellison 756 31 176 36:05.8 36:30.3 00:24.5

24 Patricia Rapozo 653 30 184 38:12.4 38:55.6 00:43.2

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

25 Jeni Birge 362 32 187 38:32.0 38:51.1 00:19.1

26 Gail Butler 399 37 190 40:39.2 40:54.1 00:14.9

27 Jamie Denune 499 35 194 42:37.1 43:17.6 00:40.5

28 Terri Fry 523 30 198 44:16.1 44:35.1 00:19.0

29 Staci Dilg 500 38 210 47:11.0 47:41.0 00:30.0

30 Lora Mitchell 612 33 218 48:51.0 49:21.9 00:30.9

31 Jacynth Suzuky 690 35 222 49:43.6 50:12.4 00:28.8

32 Tiffany Murphy 740 38 226 50:40.8 51:05.4 00:24.6

33 Josie Cohen 427 34 240 00:59.6 01:26.7 00:27.1

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff

1 Susan Pierson 787 41 28 20:12.8 20:17.1 00:04.3

2 Gina McLoskey 797 47 48 21:38.3 21:44.1 00:05.8

3 Deanna Muller 735 42 51 21:48.5 21:49.5 00:01.0

4 Jennifer Cotton 763 44 79 23:52.8 24:05.2 00:12.4

5 Marie Ridenour 660 46 89 24:51.1 24:58.4 00:07.3

6 Ruth Byrne 405 41 92 25:01.4 25:09.2 00:07.8

7 Barbara Cropper 477 49 94 25:12.4 25:19.6 00:07.2

8 Heidi Dalrymple 488 45 117 27:51.4 28:08.9 00:17.5

9 Andrew Shoot 680 40 118 28:04.5 28:13.7 00:09.2

10 Lynn Tucker 809 41 126 29:01.4 29:40.8 00:39.4

11 Linda Rosmary 746 40 129 29:23.0 29:36.2 00:13.2

12 Tracey Goncalves 791 40 141 30:49.9 30:58.9 00:09.0

13 Susan Guerrero 533 48 158 33:19.0 33:27.1 00:08.1

14 Susan Yockman 729 49 170 34:46.7 34:56.0 00:09.3

15 Lorena Wick 717 48 172 35:05.6 35:12.2 00:06.6

16 Robin Crout 478 41 174 35:46.6 35:55.2 00:08.6

17 Maria Ramos Laguna 745 40 185 38:30.8 38:41.3 00:10.5

18 Catherine Delara 495 49 206 46:07.6 46:49.0 00:41.4

19 Susan Meikle 748 43 207 46:20.9 46:44.1 00:23.2

20 Nelda Pehrson 737 47 215 48:26.8 48:55.1 00:28.3

21 Carol Sheff 676 44 220 49:27.0 49:59.0 00:32.0

22 Rena Osakoda 631 44 231 51:22.9 51:52.2 00:29.3

23 Dione Savage 670 44 236 52:10.5 52:31.1 00:20.6

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff

1 Dorothy Henry 542 59 84 24:38.7 24:44.1 00:05.4

2 Barbara Lee 580 50 130 29:29.7 29:29.7

3 Hoa Nguyen 784 60 179 36:29.8 36:42.1 00:12.3

4 Bonnie Allen 322 50 197 43:54.2 44:01.5 00:07.3

5 Pat Koval 778 50 224 50:39.7 51:07.9 00:28.2

6 Kelly Crow 479 50 230 51:05.2 51:24.6 00:19.4

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 and over
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff

1 Oswald Ramos 650 14 16 18:34.2 18:36.0 00:01.8

2 David Connelly 437 14 67 22:33.3 22:40.8 00:07.5

3 Robert Sellers 675 13 76 23:46.8 23:52.1 00:05.3

4 Enrique Bravo 814 8 82 24:22.9 24:36.4 00:13.5

5 Kaian Ellison 753 3 136 30:18.5 30:18.5

6 Ryan Walker 788 6 139 30:27.9 31:03.4 00:35.5

7 Laurence Natananan 815 10 166 34:20.1 34:48.8 00:28.7

8 Brian Moore 802 12 167 34:24.4 34:27.3 00:02.9

9 Henry Bowie 742 14 180 36:57.3 37:08.8 00:11.5

10 Earl Suzuky 691 12 181 37:11.0 37:36.5 00:25.5

11 Ethan Mitchell 614 9 195 43:08.7 43:40.9 00:32.2

12 Ben Meikle 749 8 208 46:30.5 46:53.7 00:23.2

13 Hennessey Bowie 741 14 227 50:41.7 51:06.4 00:24.7

14 Connor Dilg 502 11 228 50:43.2 51:12.8 00:29.6

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff

1 Andrew Van Ness 705 19 2 16:18.7 16:19.8 00:01.1

2 Kevyn Ramos 649 15 8 17:13.9 17:15.2 00:01.3

3 Tanner Paschich 759 15 10 17:20.9 17:22.6 00:01.7

4 Raymond Goldberg 760 17 18 18:54.3 18:55.9 00:01.6

5 Joseph Gause 771 16 20 19:30.9 19:31.8 00:00.9

6 William Burns 396 16 32 20:22.4 20:24.5 00:02.1

7 Anthony Woodward 726 18 42 21:20.8 21:31.0 00:10.2

8 Chris Huff 790 18 45 21:25.7 21:27.7 00:02.0

9 Patrick Burke 394 19 46 21:28.3 21:34.7 00:06.4

10 Michael Masoner 597 19 49 21:46.8 21:48.3 00:01.5

11 Chase Casias 770 15 59 22:12.6 22:14.5 00:01.9

12 Tomas Miranda 611 19 61 22:21.3 22:33.2 00:11.9

13 Daazed Mcfarland 604 19 73 23:34.7 23:40.4 00:05.7

14 Tyler Shade 793 18 87 24:45.5 24:51.4 00:05.9

15 Trey Bentz 811 16 168 34:38.1 34:54.8 00:16.7

16 Damion Haddican 796 18 189 40:00.4 40:44.4 00:44.0

17 Darnell Parks 637 17 211 47:30.0 47:40.3 00:10.3

18 Deadreon Budnick 389 15 212 47:30.4 47:41.1 00:10.7

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff

1 Jerry Hopkins 758 26 3 16:40.5 16:40.5

2 Chris Magana 587 27 4 16:45.3 16:45.9 00:00.6

3 Zenin Hamaguchi 782 29 5 17:02.2 17:05.8 00:03.6

4 David Miller 795 27 9 17:19.0 17:23.6 00:04.6

5 Jeff Eaton 507 20 11 17:21.8 17:23.5 00:01.7

6 Benjamin Kaiser 563 27 12 17:26.7 17:29.3 00:02.6

7 Nathan Biar 358 27 17 18:37.0 18:41.6 00:04.6

8 Terry Blagg 364 22 23 19:45.4 20:01.7 00:16.3

9 Joseph Griggs 529 21 33 20:27.3 20:29.8 00:02.5

10 Daniel Miller 610 21 34 20:31.8 20:41.6 00:09.8

11 Wesley Baker 799 21 35 20:32.9 20:44.5 00:11.6

12 Richard Rosenblum 665 24 52 21:49.3 21:59.9 00:10.6

Male 1 to 14

Male 15 to 19

Male 20 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

13 Joshua Bouchard 383 21 54 21:54.8 22:07.8 00:13.0

14 Kyle Fletcher 520 21 72 23:17.9 23:21.2 00:03.3

15 Ray Manaois 803 20 78 23:47.9 24:22.2 00:34.3

16 Gary Parlett 638 24 81 24:19.8 24:28.9 00:09.1

17 Sopang Men 805 27 85 24:38.8 24:45.3 00:06.5

18 Daniel Noveske 762 27 90 24:53.1 25:31.2 00:38.1

19 Kelley Schooley 779 20 113 27:33.0 27:47.5 00:14.5

20 Gary Wright 727 20 121 28:10.4 28:55.1 00:44.7

21 Lawerance Morgan 780 27 131 29:37.7 29:48.7 00:11.0

22 Richard Ellison 755 28 134 29:52.5 30:18.9 00:26.4

23 Jerrie Barhett 781 29 144 31:14.2 31:31.3 00:17.1

24 Isaac Younkin 734 27 155 32:20.6 32:58.0 00:37.4

25 Jose Lopez 584 20 160 33:39.2 34:16.3 00:37.1

26 Tung Bui 776 25 169 34:42.6 34:49.3 00:06.7

27 Jerome Lewis 581 28 200 45:21.8 45:46.4 00:24.6

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff

1 Goerge Mount 768 36 7 17:12.8 17:16.8 00:04.0

2 Brad Cramer 476 32 13 17:30.6 17:33.2 00:02.6

3 Johnny Hester 546 39 19 19:13.5 19:15.9 00:02.4

4 Howard Powers 646 31 22 19:33.4 19:37.2 00:03.8

5 Jason Lorentz 585 34 25 19:57.0 20:02.1 00:05.1

6 Tim Weldin 715 34 26 20:04.5 20:15.4 00:10.9

7 Jonathan Columbia 812 30 31 20:20.9 20:25.0 00:04.1

8 Chad Boran 752 38 38 20:58.3 21:01.9 00:03.6

9 Derek Ayers 335 32 39 21:01.5 21:36.7 00:35.2

10 Felix Braffith 794 33 41 21:04.2 21:07.1 00:02.9

11 Robert Ozley 636 31 43 21:21.9 21:30.2 00:08.3

12 Travis Delker 777 31 57 22:05.1 22:43.4 00:38.3

13 Rex Post 645 39 62 22:24.3 22:36.6 00:12.3

14 Jose Mendoza 606 31 71 23:08.1 23:26.2 00:18.1

15 Christo John 558 33 83 24:23.0 24:36.8 00:13.8

16 James Morgan 618 33 98 25:37.8 25:50.1 00:12.3

17 William Barclay 764 30 99 25:43.7 26:23.7 00:40.0

18 Gabriel Cohen 429 34 110 27:22.5 27:49.2 00:26.7

19 Ariel Cohen 430 34 111 27:23.1 27:49.2 00:26.1

20 John Macdonald 586 32 116 27:50.7 28:05.9 00:15.2

21 Rainier Reyes 655 34 146 31:36.7 31:57.0 00:20.3

22 Jerry Jensen 557 34 148 31:55.6 32:12.6 00:17.0

23 Tony Bowie 384 36 173 35:25.2 35:45.1 00:19.9

24 Narith Tith 807 30 214 47:40.1 47:46.8 00:06.7

25 Henery 1 Bowie 743 38 232 51:37.3 52:03.1 00:25.8

26 Devon Schrum 698 39 238 54:07.1 54:38.3 00:31.2

Male 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff

1 Daniel Salazar 736 44 1 15:58.9 15:59.6 00:00.7

2 Mike Davis 491 42 14 17:36.7 17:51.9 00:15.2

3 Scott Lawrence 313 42 15 17:57.4 17:59.7 00:02.3

4 Howard Byrne 406 44 29 20:17.2 20:24.8 00:07.6

5 Eric Espinal 513 42 37 20:39.6 20:46.1 00:06.5

6 Steven Rosmayn 751 43 44 21:24.5 21:37.8 00:13.3

7 Felipe Ramos 651 45 47 21:34.0 21:44.3 00:10.3

8 Joseph Schrum 672 41 53 21:50.9 21:53.9 00:03.0

9 Cort O,Conner 739 44 55 21:55.1 22:00.2 00:05.1

10 Dean Stolz 689 47 63 22:26.9 22:38.2 00:11.3

11 Lefear Richardson 659 40 64 22:28.3 23:31.2 01:02.9

12 Luis F. Maldonado 590 49 77 23:47.2 24:02.9 00:15.7

13 Tony Hornsby 550 42 107 26:50.7 27:25.9 00:35.2

14 Mike Wilson 721 49 109 27:19.4 27:37.2 00:17.8

15 James Guerrero 531 46 115 27:36.2 27:44.1 00:07.9

16 Phil Klopfstein 570 47 125 28:53.2 29:29.1 00:35.9

17 Chris Langley 575 41 202 45:44.8 46:18.1 00:33.3

18 John Mitchell 613 45 217 48:50.3 49:22.9 00:32.6

19 Kyle Osakoda 632 44 223 50:25.9 50:55.4 00:29.5

20 Erik Dilg 503 43 229 50:57.5 51:32.0 00:34.5

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff

1 Par Kenworthy 565 50 6 17:11.6 17:12.2 00:00.6

2 Ken Homan 549 58 21 19:32.0 19:36.1 00:04.1

3 James Schultz 674 56 60 22:15.1 22:23.7 00:08.6

4 Paul Henry 541 60 86 24:38.9 24:44.0 00:05.1

5 Andrew Rosko 666 59 123 28:35.5 28:49.0 00:13.5

6 Randy Bergstrom 356 52 150 32:11.5 32:26.1 00:14.6

7 Ruggles Larson 576 76 182 37:57.2 38:12.9 00:15.7

8 Aristides Delara 494 53 201 45:23.7 46:05.3 00:41.6

9 Cesar Reyes 656 59 235 52:05.8 52:51.4 00:45.6

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 and over
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